

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 877 OF 2017

Chandrakant Sheshraoji Darne__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 881 OF 2017

Sudhakar Shamraoji Choudhari__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 879 OF 2017

Vilas Narayan Chawat__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 880 OF 2017

Moreshwar Gulabrao Pohadare__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 878 OF 2017

Babji Akabrap Wate__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 882 OF 2017

Sudhakar Yadaprap Thute__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 883 OF 2017

Ishwar Vitthalrao Kanarkar thr L.Rs. & ors__ Vs. __ State of Maharashtra and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. B.G.Kulkarni Advocate for petitioners
Ms. T.Khan, AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 to 4
Ms.R.PJog, Advocate for Respondent No. 5 & 6.
Mr. A.D.Bhate, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 06/01/2023

Civil Application No. 2715/22 in W.P.No.
877/2017 seeks early hearing.

The learned counsel for the Management
has no objection, considering which the application is
allowed.

(2)

20wp877.17+6 matters

List the matters in the week commencing
30.1.2023 for hearing.

JUDGE

Rvjalit