



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.877/2017

Chandrakant V State of Maharashtra and others

\*\*\*\*\*

Office notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

\*\*\*\*\*

Mr. B.G. Kulkarni, Adv for petitioner.  
Mr. P.A. Gode, Adv or resp. no.6.  
Mr. A.C. Dharmadhikari, Adv for resp. nos.5 and 6.  
Mr. N.R. Patil, AGP for resp. nos. 1 to 4.

CORAM : AVINASH G GHAROTE J.  
DATE : 10-10-2023

CAW Nos.2638/2023 since an earlier occasion  
this Court had granted early hearing, the application is  
allowed. List the matter in the week commencing from  
30-10-2023.

JUDGE